WARD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT’S ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS & WATER CONSUMPTION

TXU ENERGY — ELECTRICITY 2023
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT | USAGE TOTAL
FROM TO METER METER BILL
READ READ

JANUARY 11/30/2022 | 12/28/2022 62,338 63,084 746 $249.81
FEBURAY 12/29/2022 | 01/29/2023 63,084 64,046 962 $262.81
MARCH 01/30/2023 | 02/28/2023 64,046 64,977 931 $245.71
APRIL 03/01/2023 | 03/29/2023 64,977 65,855 878 $275.29
MAY 03/30/2023 | 04/30/2023 65,855 67,058 1203 $315.18
JUNE 05/01/2023 | 05/30/2023 67,058 68,691 1633 $379.93
JULY 05/31/2023 | 06/28/2023 68,691 71,333 2642 $560.64
AUGUST 06/29/2023 | 07/30/2023 71,333 74,212 2879 $587.24
SEPTEMBER | 07/31/2023 | 08/28/2023 74,212 77,008 2,796 $574.92
OCTOBER 08/29/2023 | 09/27/2023 77,008 79,160 2,152 $481.16
NOVEMBER | 9/28/2023 10/29/2023 79,160 80,728 1,568 $392.83
DECEMBER | 10/30/2023 | 11/29/2023 80,728 81,707 979 $293.09

TOTAL $4,618.61

TEXAS GAS SERVICE - GAS 2023
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT USAGE | TOTAL BILL
FROM TO

JANUARY 12/13/2022 | 01/16/2023 4026 4124 98 $210.77
FEBURAY 01/16/2023 | 02/14/2023 4124 4272 148 $293.30
MARCH 02/14/2023 | 03/15/2023 4272 4334 62 $144.62
APRIL 03/15/2023 | 04/13/2023 4334 4362 28 $106.75
MAY 04/13/2023 | 05/12/2023 4362 4364 2 $86.99
JUNE 05/12/2023 | 06/13/2023 4364 4364 1 $85.53
JULY 06/13/2023 | 07/13/2023 4364 4364 1 $91.64
AUGUST 07/13/2023 | 08/14/2023 4364 4364 1 $91.64
SEPTEMBER | 08/14/2023 | 09/14/2023 4364 4364 1 $90.13
OCTOBER 09/14/2023 | 10/16/2023 4364 4364 1 $91.64
NOVEMBER | 10/16/2023 | 11/13/2023 4364 4371 1 $96.83
DECEMBER | 11/13/2023 | 12/13/2023 4371 4430 1 $139.24

TOTAL $1,529.08




CITY OF MONAHANS 2023
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT USAGE | TOTALBILL
FROM TO

JANUARY 12/01/2022 | 1/3/2023 42 42 0 $69.55
FEBURAY 1/3/2023 | 02/01/2023 42 43 1 $69.55
MARCH 02/01/2023 | 03/01/2023 43 43 0 $69.55
APRIL 03/01/2023 | 04/03/2023 43 44 1 $69.55
MAY 04/03/2023 | 05/01/2023 44 44 0 $69.55
JUNE 05/01/2023 | 06/01/2023 44 44 0 $69.55
JULY 06/01/2023 | 07/03/2023 44 45 1 $69.55
AUGUST 07/03/2023 | 08/01/2023 45 45 0 $69.55
SEPTEMBER | 08/01/2023 | 09/27/2023 45 46 1 $69.55
OCTOBER 09/01/2023 | 10/02/2023 46 46 0 $69.55
NOVEMBER | 10/02/2023 | 11/27/2023 46 46 0 $69.55
DECEMBER | 11/01/2023 | 12/01/2023 46 46 0 $69.55

TOTAL $834.65




